DLEU2_1_ENSG00000277913

1 34

Window:

: 2Og
< < <44 U4ed n=>
[ | < —
.................... S O o @)
4w« — O
SHaog
........................... X & ¥
@)
e o ®o mmm_l_l
on>=
O o< +
||||||||||||||||||||||||||| AIA — m e e e == ]
........................................ ©
©
()
s5
.............................................. = WL
o 4

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



